['Aukad

SUMMER SUN
72% valrhona guanaja cokoAdta namelaka / mango couli

SORRENTO LEMON
Kpépa Aepoviod / Chiffon vanilla cake / kapévn papéyka

SEMIFREDDO
Bavihia / Batépoupo / giotiki Aryivng

MIADEIT BANIAIA ME AAMYPH KAPAMEAA
LOPMIIE ME TEYXH KA®E / XOKOAATA / ®POYTA TOY AAZOYZ

Desserts

SUMMER SUN
72% guanaja chocolate namelaka / mango couli

SORRENTO LEMON
Lemon cream / Chiffon vanilla cake / burnt meringue

SEMIFREDDO
Vanilla /raspberries / pistachio

SALTED CARAMEL MILLEFEUILLE
SORBET CAFFE /CHOCOLATE/ FOREST FRUITS

Dolce

SUMMER SUN
72% valrhona guanaja cioccolato namelaka / mango couli

SORRENTO LEMON
Crema al limone / Chiffon torta alla vaniglia / meringa bruciata

SEMIFREDDO
Vaniglia / lampone / pistacchio

MILFEIG VANIGLIA CON CARAMELLA SALATA
SORBE CON CAFFE / CIOCCOLATO / FRUTTI DI BOSCO

9€

9€

8€

9€
6€

9€

9€

8€

9€
6€

9€

9€

8€

9€
6€



Digestives
ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO MARTINI

FERNET BRANCA

MASTIC LIQUER

LIMONCELO

AVERNA

MASTIC HANDMADE LEMONADE

& RESTAURANT

SKIATHOS TOWN
EST. 1978

The Borzoi Club & Restaurant
Papadiamanti Str. Skiathos 370 02, Magnisia, Greece
T: +302427023605
M: +306944247349

www.borzoiskiathos.com

Reservations: +30 6944247369
Email: infoborzoi@gmail.com

El @TheBorzoiClub

@the_borzoi_club
¥ @borzoi_club

2€
3€
12€
6€
6€
6€
6€
6€



